
2.67

3.06

2.63

3.12

2.63

2.75

 ND 

FE  

 NC  NB 

 NA 

 CGD

 O2D  O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 C4D

 C3D

 C2D

 CMD

 C1D

 CAC

 CBC

 C4C

 C3C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 CAB

 CBB

 C4B

 C3B

 C2B

 CMB

 C1B

 CGA

 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 C4A

 C3A  CMA

 C2A

 C1A

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Cys 17(B)
Cys 14(B)

Asn 52(B)

Arg 13(B)

Tyr 67(B)

Val 28(B)

Gly 29(B)

Ser 40(B)

Phe 82(B)

Pro 30(B)

Leu 32(B)

Tyr 46(B)

Met 64(B)

Ala 194(A)

Gly 41(B)

Leu 68(B)

Ala 81(B)

Leu 94(B)

Hem 104(B)

Met 80(B)

His 18(B)

Tyr 48(B)

Lys 79(B)

Thr 49(B)

Thr 78(B)

Trp 59(B)


